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Parts Manual

Keane®

Widespread Lavatory Faucet

Item Part

Description

1*
2*
3

m\lO?(_(J'I-b

9
10
11
12*

THP4976#$$  Lift rod w/ knob
THP4977S#$$  Spout assembly

THP4979 1.5 gpm aerator & key
THP5071 1.2 gpm aerator & key
THP4947 O-ring

THP4859 Mounting hardware, spout
THP4978#%$  Handle assembly
THP4942 Mounting hardware, valve
THP4865 Cartridge, hot

THP4864 Cartridge, cold

THP4867 Valve assembly, hot
THP4866 Valve assembly, cold

THP4856#%$  Drain assembly

* Please specify finish when ordering

$$ = Denotes Finish
#CP = Polished Chrome
#BN = Brushed Nickel
#PN = Polished Nickel
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